Individual Best Times (All Time)

Autum Claxton - (1380197) - City of Salford SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.62
1:14.64
1:15.50
1:17.25
1:17.52
1:17.71
1:19.02
1:19.71
1:20.70
1:28.86
1:32.28
1:32.56

1:37.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.62
1:14.64
1:19.71
1:17.52
1:15.50
1:17.25
1:17.71
1:19.02
1:20.70

1:28.86
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

434
433
419
391

384
365
356
343
257
229
227
192

WA Pts

434
433
356
387
419
391
384
365
343
257

Round

m I T I I T

I I I I I I I

Round

N

I T T m I I I I I

Date

22/01/23
22/01/23
18/09/22
13/09/22
02/10/22
23/01/22
23/01/22
15/10/22
17/10/21
28/04/21
08/03/20
29/02/20
16/09/19

Date

22/01/23
22/01/23
15/10/22
02/10/22
18/09/22
13/09/22
23/01/22
23/01/22
17/10/21
28/04/21

Meet

Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
National Arena Junior League Cup Final 2022
Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022

BCM SWPA Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2022
Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022
Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022
Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet

Satellites Autumn Open Meet 2021

Stockport Metro

Satellite Spring Meet 2020

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2020

SM Club Championships 2019

Meet

Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet

BCM SWPA Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2022
National Arena Junior League Cup Final 2022
Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022

Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022
Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022
Satellites Autumn Open Meet 2021

Stockport Metro

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Coventry
Stockport
Wigan
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wigan
Macclesfield
Grand Central
Macclesfield
Wigan

Stockport

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wigan
Wigan
Coventry
Stockport
Macclestfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Grand Central

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Chadderton

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Chadderton

Stockport Mo

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Chadderton

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Level

A W W O w

Level

3
0

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:32.28 229 H 08/03/20 Satellite Spring Meet 2020 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 3
1:32.56 227 H 29/02/20 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2020 Wigan Chadderton 3
1:37.92 192 H 16/09/19 SM Club Championships 2019 Stockport Stockport Mo 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



