Individual Best Times (All Time)

Autum Claxton - (1380197) - City of Salford SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.62	434	F	22/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:14.64	433	Н	22/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:15.50	419	Н	18/09/22	National Arena Junior League Cup Final 2022	Coventry	Stockport Mo	2
1:17.25	391	Н	13/09/22	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:17.52	387	Н	02/10/22	BCM SWPA Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2022	Wigan	Chadderton	3
1:17.71	384	F	23/01/22	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:19.02	365	Н	23/01/22	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:19.71	356	Н	15/10/22	Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Stockport Mo	2
1:20.70	343	Н	17/10/21	Satellites Autumn Open Meet 2021	Macclesfield		3
1:28.86	257	Н	28/04/21	Stockport Metro	Grand Central	Stockport Mo	0
1:32.28	229	Н	08/03/20	Satellite Spring Meet 2020	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	3
1:32.56	227	Н	29/02/20	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2020	Wigan	Chadderton	3
1:37.92	192	Н	16/09/19	SM Club Championships 2019	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.62	434	F	22/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:14.64	433	Н	22/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:19.71	356	Н	15/10/22	Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Stockport Mo	2
1:17.52	387	Н	02/10/22	BCM SWPA Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2022	Wigan	Chadderton	3
1:15.50	419	Н	18/09/22	National Arena Junior League Cup Final 2022	Coventry	Stockport Mo	2
1:17.25	391	Н	13/09/22	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:17.71	384	F	23/01/22	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:19.02	365	Н	23/01/22	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:20.70	343	Н	17/10/21	Satellites Autumn Open Meet 2021	Macclesfield		3
1:28.86 right 202	257 4	Н	28/04/21	Stockport Metro	Grand Central	Stockport Mo Powered By SPORT	0 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
1:32.28	229	Н	08/03/20	Satellite Spring Meet 2020	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	3
1:32.56	227	Н	29/02/20	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2020	Wigan	Chadderton	3
1:37.92	192	Н	16/09/19	SM Club Championships 2019	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS